ICC1324_D00436_01_D_XXEN/12.2022
ICC1324 charge controller
Charge controller for charging systems for electric vehicle charging
Image similar
2 ICC1324_D00436_01_D_XXEN/12.2022
ICC1324 charge controller Charge controller for charging systems
 for electric vehicle charging
Certifications

8-pole (100 x)
B94060123
Ordering information
Accessory
Interface 4G modem WiFi PLC 1) Insulated
input
12 V relay
output
Type Art. No.
USB, Modbus meter,
Ethernet, RFID
(Cat 1)
2x 2x ICC1324-Connect Plus B94060080
(Cat M1/NB1)
– 1x – ICC1324-Connect B94060079
– 1x 1x ICC1324-Connect SP B94060074
– 1x – ICC1324-Home Plus B94060078
USB – – – 1x – ICC1324-Home B94060077
1) Powerline Communication acc. ISO/IEC 15118
 i   The charge controller with residual direct current monitoring module (RDC-M) only works in combination with the measuring current transformer (to be ordered separately).
Different cable lengths are available.
IC